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        Explore Britain's Ultimate Castle!
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        Escape on a medieval themed unforgettable short break
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        Encounter incredible live-action stunt shows!
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            Parent & Toddler Ticket

            
Explore Warwick Castle with your little ones for less with a Parent and Toddler ticket, available on selected dates.
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            Parent & Toddler Tickets

        
            
                Create unforgettable memories with your little ones at Warwick Castle using our Parent & Toddler Ticket, and save money whilst you do it!

From just £20, you and your toddler will enjoy:

	The Zog Playland - perfect for little dragons! 
	The Horrible Histories Maze
	Birds of Prey displays
	Over 64 acres of stunning grounds and gardens
	Rich history for curious minds to explore
	The Conservatory Teahouse for a light bite 
	On-site baby-changing and bottle-warming facilities
	Plus lots more!


The Parent & Toddler ticket is available on selected dates, meaning you'll be able to make the most of the quieter times and beat the queues. Plus, by booking your ticket online you'll be guaranteed the best price.
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            Zog Stay & Play

        
            
                Ultimate Zog fans can extend their visit into the evening with family and friends where you will enjoy a magical story time reading at Knights Village – only a stone’s throw away from the castle!

This package includes:

	An unforgettable overnight stay within the castle grounds
	One-day Warwick Castle entry tickets
	Additional themed evening entertainment including story time and Zog meet & greet
	Souvenir Zog goodies to take home*
	Complimentary cooked or continental breakfast
	Car parking and unlimited WiFi
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            Online exclusive
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Access to live entertainment            
	
Access to the castle grounds            
	
Selected dates only            
	
Rainy Day Promise included            
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            Warwick Castle & LEGOLAND Discovery Centre Birmingham
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Access to live entertainment            
	
Access to the castle grounds            
	
Selected dates only            
	
Visit your LEGOLAND Discovery Centre Birmingham within 90 days from the date you visit Warwick Castle            
	
Reschedule for free up to 24 hours before your visit            
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            Terms & Conditions


        	The ticket is online only and is not available on the day at the ticket office.
	The ticket is a special offer only available on selected off-peak dates. 
	Children under the age of 2 go free.
	Included in our Rainy Day Guarantee.
	Ticket is not valid in conjunction with any other offer, discount or promotion.
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                Sign up to receive our email newsletters for the latest news from the castle:
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        © Merlin Entertainments 2024

Warwick Castle operates as an agent for and on behalf of Merlin Entertainments Ltd.


    




        

    

    
    
    
    
    
    


    


            







        

        




    


        [image: Warwick Castle Logo 2022]
            Book a short break

        

    












    
        BOOK A SHORT BREAK
    

    
        
        

            
                 
  
 Buy Tickets Only
            

    




      
    
    
    

    
    
    
    
    
    
    



        
        
        
        
        
        
        
                 
        
        
        
            



    

        
            BOOK A SHORT BREAK

        


        
            
                    1
                    Check-in & Check-out
            


            
                
                    
                    
                            Check In Date:
                            -
                            
                    
                    

                

                
                    
                            Check Out Date:
                            -
                            
                    
                    

                

                
            

        


        
            
                    2
                    Guest
            


            

                
                    
                        2
                        Adults
                    
                

                
                    
                        
                            
                            
  
  

                            2
                        

                        
                            
  


                            
  


                        
                        Adults
                        
                            
  


                            
  


                        
                        

                    

                

                
                    
                        0
                        Children
                    
                

                
                    
                        
                            
                            
  
  

                            2
                        

                        
                            
  


                            
  


                        
                        Children
                        
                            
  


                            
  


                        
                        

                    


                    
                        
                            
                                
                                    
                                        Child 1:
                                    
                                

                                
                                    -
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15


                                

                                years old

                            

                        

                    

                

            

        


            

        
            Search
                or

                Buy Tickets Only
        


    










    




    

    

    

    
    
    
    
    
    
    




    
    









    

        
            
                
            
            Close
        

        

            

                

                        
                            [image: ]
                        
                    
                        
                            
                        
                        Close
                    
                


                



        Dragon Slayer

            An unmissable evening spectacular!

        
        Secure the lowest price
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